
B	gyakorlat

A	gyakorlat

Doboktatás	kezdőknek	6.	lecke

29

25

21

17

13

9

5





































 









































 















  

  

 

 



  

 

 

    

  



 

   















   

 







 

  







  

  





 

  





    

   















   









 

  



 









 

 

 



 

 







 

 





   















 
	=	60

8.

6.

4.

2.

8.

7.

5.

3.

1.

7.

6.

4.

2.

5.

3.

1.

Copyright	©	2022	dobmozaikonline.hudo
bm

oz
ai

ko
nl

in
e.

hu



C	gyakorlat

57

49

41

33











 

 





 



      

  

 

  

      

    

      





    

   












































8.7.

6.

4.

2.

5.

3.

1.

2 Copyright	©	2022	dobmozaikonline.hudo
bm

oz
ai

ko
nl

in
e.

hu


